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PROJECT NAME:_____PAVING PROJECT 2012
IN WEST LINN, OR

PROJECT NO. _______PW-12-05
BIDDING DATE: ______ 4/10/2012  AT 2 PM

$            25    /SET PLUS $10 IF MAILED

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS/CITY TELEPHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS

1
Justin Gunden             
Brix Paving Northwest

     
Inc

P.O.Box 2388
Tualatin, OR  9

                
7062 503-570-9355 503-570-9365 jgunden@brixpaving.com

2

Marc McKee, Estimato
P ving Division            
Kodiak Pacific Const.

r, 
   P.O. Box 886 

Tualatin, OR 9
              
7062 503-783-4308 503-682-3777 Marc@Kodiakco.com

3
Lance Hunt                  
Houck Constr., LLC

 Roy 4444 22nd Ave
Salem, OR  97

 NE      
301 503-463-7177 503-463-4979 sarah@houckco.com

4
Chris King, Project Mn
Lakeside Industries

gr  4850 NW Fron
Portland, OR  

t Ave        
97210 503-222-6421 503-222-6460 chrisk@lakesideind.com

5
Dave Short                  
Contractors

   S2 6860 S. Ander
Aurora, OR  97

son Rd  
002 503-651-4000 503-651-4004 dshort@s2contractorsinc.com

6
Gordan Mathern          
Knife River Co p-NW

   
  

12222 NW Ma
Portland, OR  

rina Way  
97231 503-944-3500 503-944-3555 gordon.mathern@kniferiver.com
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7

Shannon Merriman      
Tri-City Construction 
Council

      
20 E. Kennew
Kennewick, W

ick Ave  
A 99336 509-582-7424 509-582-6815 shannon@tcplancenter.com

8
Sinclair Burr, Estimator         
K.F. Jacobsen & Co. Inc. 503-239-5532 503-797-2065 sburr@kfjasphalt.com

9
Jake Eagle                     
Eagle-Elsner, Inc.

        PO Box 23294
Tigard, OR 7

                
281 503-628-1137 503-628-1138 jake@eagle-elsner.com
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